
COMPARATIVO PRODUÇÃO LEGISLATIVA  
 

PRODUÇÃO SESSÃO 
LEGISLATIVA 

APRESENTADAS  DELIBERADOS  TRAMITANDO 

2007 955 844 111 
2008 762 655 107 
2009 893 805 88 

 
PRODUÇÃO LEGISLATIVA 

COMPARATIVO – LEGISLATURA – 24ª/25ª/26ª/27ª 
 

LEGISLATURA 24ª  
95/96/97/98 

25ª 
99/00/01/02 

26ª 
03/04/05/06 

27ª 
07/08/09 

Deputados 1257 804 760 2241 
Poder Executivo  218 180 294 296 
Outros Poderes 55 61 42 74 

TOTAL 1530 1045 1096 2611 
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